Repair Parts
Sheet
PE–30 Series
Including PE34R &
PE34J
Titan Pumps
Install all kit components to insure optimum performance of the repaired pump.
G e n e s i s  S e r i e s

(5.2 & 10.4 gallon)
Reservoir  Model  Reservoir  Model
Capacity Valve Type Code Capacity Valve Type Code
RPS-0104  3/27/00 2:22 PM  Page 10
11
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
2 6 6 6 2 2 6 6 2 6 6 6 2 6 6 6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2
3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4 4 4 4
4 4 4 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 DA7857900SR Shroud with Baffle
1 DA8407900SR Shroud with Baffle
1 DA9505900SR Shroud with Baffle
1 DA9506900SR Shroud with Baffle
2 DA7137101 Mounting Plate
3 CAE0205028-3A Screw
4 DA5974098 Screw Cover
5 DA3567380 Transformer
5 DA7106380 Transformer
6 CAE0404028-3A Screw
7 DA3568980 Relay
8 DA3578380 Rectifier
9 CAE0408028-3A Screw
10 DA7118372 Switch
11 DA7283450 Power Cord
11 DA9444450 Power Cord
12 DA9449007 Cord Restraint
12 F869007 Relief Bushing
13 CU943900 Valve Cable
14 CR759291 Cord Bushing
15 DA3731009 Hole Plug
16 DA7875900SR Pendant Assembly
16 DA9180900SR Pendant Assembly
17 DA7879398 Baffle
18 DA7880398 Baffle
19 CU971003 Pop Rivet
20 DA4842380 Terminal Adaptor